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Advisory Groups
No Company Name e-mail and phone Address RAG | TAG ﬂww:w”:_.m
1 BUSING, Jorg Schulz j.schulz@bmt.eu MarktstraRe 3, 28195 Bremen, X / V.
MUFFELMANN&THEYE +49 421 366 00 - 154 Deutschland
2 DB Schenker Rail Katarzyna katarzyna.marciniak@dbschenker.eu ul.Wspdlna 47/49 X
Marciniak +48 604188587 00-684 Warszawa
Polska
3 JSC Lithuanian Ignas Gedgaudas i.gedgaudas@litrail.lt Mindaugo str. 12, LT-03603, X
Railways +3705 202 1212 Vilnius, Lithuania
4 Fundacja Pro Kolej Jakub Majewski i o o\ @ pro Koley . ove ul. Jasna 15, 00-003 Warszawa X
fond P ETEEEY T
5 Inter Ferry Boats Xavier Buisseret xavier.buisseret@interferryboats.be Houtdok 25A, X . .
+32 32702700 2030 Antwerpen ?/; et —
Belgium — >
6 LOTOS Kolej Michal Cwudzinski michal.cwudzinski@lotoskolej.pl ul. Michatki 25 X \\)v
Gdarisk A\\m e \\ T
80-716 MNP
7 CENTRUM Tadeusz +48 697 034 304 02-913 Warszawa,ul. Zielona 34 X L M i
LOGISTYCZNE W Wilamowski lok2 TERMINAL tOSOSNA 9 /¢ \Ny = —
+OSOSNE] Spétka z 0.0. 16-123 Kuznica
8 CENTRUM tukasz Wilamowski | +48 697 034 309 02-913 Warszawa, ul. Zielona 34 X §
LOGISTYCZNE W lok2 TERMINAL £OSOSNA 9
rOSOSNEJ Spétka z o.0. 16-123 Kuznica
9 METRANS a.s. + Jiri Samek samek@metrans.cz Podleska 5 X

METRANS Rail

00420 602 224505

104 00 Praha 10




10 | €D Cargo, a.s. Michal Vitez michal.vitez@cdcargo.cz Jankovcova 1569/2c
Department of Sales +420 724 574 442 17000 Praha 7 .
Promotion - OTaen . &
CTUMY/IUPOBAHUSA ,
cbbiTa —~
11 | PKP CARGO S.A. Grzegorz Czoik g.czoik@pkp-cargo.eu ul. Francuska 44 / . :
40-028 Katowice n\ ﬁ %\&
12 | PKP CARGO S.A. Agnieszka a.swierczynska@pkp-cargo.eu 40-028 Katowice, ul. Francuska 44 f\. \ =
Swierczyriska \,, NN
13 | PKP CARGO S.A. Damian Figurski d.figurski@pkp-cargo.eu 40-028 Katowice, ul. Francuska 44
14 | DBSR Daniel Christoph daniel.christoph@dbschenker.eu DB Schenker Rail AG
Bellevuestralle 3
10785 Berlin
15 | PCCIntermodal S.A. Wojciech ul. Hutnicza 16
Skrzypinski 81-061 Gdynia
= Poland
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Representatives of the Ministries

No Ministry Name e-mail and phone Address Signature
1 Ministry of Maciej Gtadyga maciej.gladyga@mir.gov.pl Wspdlna 2/4 ~
Infrastructure and 00-926 Warsaw, K\ \
4
Development (PL) Poland \)/
2 Ministry of Pawet Skowroriski pawel.skowronski@mir.gov.pl Wspdlna 2/4 )
Infrastructure and +48 630 14 09 00-926 Warsaw,
Development (PL) Poland
3 PL Regulatory Body Izabela Kuligowska | izabela.kuligowska@utk.gov.pl Al. Jerozolimskie 134
+48600441381 02-350, Warsaw,
Poland
4 PL Regulatory Body Edyta Rojek edyta.rojek@utk.gov.pl Al. Jerozolimskie 134
48 22 749 1553 02-350, Warsaw,
Poland
5 Ministry of Transport Andrea Salmon andrea.salmon@mdcr.cz NabfF. Ludvika Svobodu 1222/12
Czech Republic 00420 606 068 729 110 15 Prague
6 Ministry of Transport Jan llik jan.ilik@mdcr.cz NabF. Ludvika Svobodu 1222/12
Czech Republic +420 725 079 697 110 15 Prague
7 Belgian Ministry of Bernard bernard.swartenbroekx@mobilit.fgov.be 56, rue du progrées
Transport Swartenbroekx 003222773622 1210 Brussels
8 Federal Ministry of Stefan Nagel stefan.nagel@bmvi.bund.de Robert-Schuman-Platz 1
Transport +49-228-300-4103 D-53175 Bonn
and Digital
Infrastructure
9 Frowwke Pocd | Frauke @l @ hpa. hambug.
cle.
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Representatives of the Infrastructure Managers and RFC 8 Office

No Company Name e-mail and phone Address Signature
1 PKP PLK S.A. Maria maria.perkuszewska@plk-sa.pl Ul. Targowa 74
Perkuszewska +48 728 418 543 03-734 Warsaw
2 PKP PLK S.A. Agnieszka Kaczorek | agnieszka.kaczorek@plk-sa.pl Ul. Targowa 74
03-734 Warsaw
3 DB Netz Zuhal Nalbant zuhal.nalbant@deutschebahn.com Theodor Heuss Allee 7,
+49 160 97474406 60486 Frankfurt am Main
4 DB Netz / C-0SS Florian Mueller florian.f.mueller@deutschebahn.com Theodor Heuss Allee 7,
Manager +49 160 97429893 60486 Frankfurt am Main
5 ProRail Guus de Mol guus.demol@prorail.nl Inktpot H1.12, Postbus 2038, 3500
+31 655743500 GA Utrecht
6 ProRail Jan Deeleman jan.deeleman@prorail.nl Inktpot H1.12, Postbus 2038,
+31 645706347 3500 GA Utrecht
7 Infrabel Michel Geubelle michel.geubelle@infrabel.be Avenue Fonsny 13
+32478 74 27 85 1060 Bruxelles
8 Infrabel Kris Van kris.vancrombruggen@infrabel.be Fonsnylaan 13
Crombruggen +32243228 28 1060 Brussel
9 RFC 8 Office Jakub Kapturzak jakub.kapturzak@plk-sa.pl Ul. Targowa 74
+48 797 305 679 03-734 Warsaw
10 | RFC 8 Office Katarzyna Rocka katarzyna.rocka@plk-sa.pl Ul. Targowa 74
+48 600 037 700 03-734 Warsaw
11 | RFC 8 Office Patrycja Urbarska patrycja.urbanska@plk-sa.pl Ul. Targowa 74
+48 600 090,015 03-734 Warsaw
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